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HO05.12.15 200,000 18% 0 200,000 0 0
H05.12.27 200,000 12 18% 1,183 0 400,000 1,183 0
H05.12.27 20,000 0 18% 0 18,817 381,183 0 0
H05.12.29 100,000 2 18% 375 0 481,183 375 0
H06.01.07 10,000 9 18% 2,135 0 491,183 2,510 0
H06.01.31 24000 24 18% 5813 15,677 475,506 0 0
H06.03.01 30,000 29 18% 6,800 23,200 452,306 0 0
HO06.03.01 30,000 0 18% 0 0 482,306 0 0
H06.03.01 7,000 0 18% 0 0 489,306 0 0
H06.03.30 30,000 29 18% 6,997 23,003 466,303 0 0
H06.04.04 10,000 5 18% 1,149 0 476,303 1,149 0
H06.04.04 4,000 0 18% 0 0 480,303 1,149 0
H06.05.02 22,000 28 18% 6,632 14,219 466,084 0 0
H06.05.02 11,000 0 18% 0 0 477,084 0 0
H06.05.30 25,000 28 18% 6,587 18,413 458,671 0 0
H06.05.30 15,000 0 18% 0 0 473,671 0 0
H06.06.29 21,000 30 18% 7,007 13,993 459,678 0 0
H06.07.28 123,000 29 18% 6,574 16,426 443,252 0 0
H06.08.26 25,000 29 18% 6,339 18,661 424 591 0 0
H06.09.29 15,000 34 18% 7,119 7,881 416,710 0 0
H06.10.27 23000 28 18% 5,754 17,246 399,464 0 0
H06.11.28 33,000 32 18% 6,303 0 432,464 6,303 0
HO06.11.28 23,000 0 18% 0 16,697 415,767 0 0
H06.12.29 23,000 31 18% 6,356 16,644 399,123 0 0
H06.12.29 40,000 0 18% 0 0 439,123 . 0 0
H07.01.27 23,000 29 18% 6,280 16,720 422,403 0 0
H07.01.27 10,000 0 18% 0 0 432,403 0 0
H07.02.28 30,000 32 18% 6,823 23177 409,226 0 0
H07.03.30 25,000 30 18% 6,054 18,946 390,280 0 0
H07.03.30 30,000 0 18% 0 0 420,280 0 0
H07.04.28 23,000 29 18% 6,010 16,990 403,290 0 0
HO07.04.28 10,000 0 - 18% 0 0 413,290 0 0
HO07.05.06 1,000 8 18% 1,630 0 414,290 1,630 0
HO07.05.06 3,000 0 18% 0 0 417,290 1,630 0
HO07.05.30 23,000 24 18% 4,938 16,432 400,858 0 0
HO07.05.30 10,000 0 18% 0 0 410,858 0 0
H07.06.28 23,000 29 18% 5,875 17,125 393,733 0 0
H07.06.28 12,000 0 18% 0 0 405,733 0 0
H07.07.28 24000 30 18% 6,002 17,998 387,735 0 0
H07.08.30 30,000 33 18% 6,309 23,691 364,044 0 0
HO07.08.30 15,000 0 18% 0 0 379,044 0 0
H07.09.29 30,000 30 18% 5,607 24,393 354,651 4] 0
H07.10.30 24000 31 18% 5421 18,579 336,072 0 0
H07.10.30 25,000 0 18% 0 1] 361,072 0 0
H07.11.03 20,000 4 18% 712 0 381,072 712 0
HO07.11.27 30,000 24 18% 4510 24778 356,294 0 0
HO07.11.30 19,000 3 18% 527 0 375,294 527 0
H07.12.28 22000 28 18% 5,182 16,291 359,003 0 0
H07.12.31 3 18% 531 0 359,003 531 0
H08.01.05 9,000 5 18% 882 0 368,003 1,413 0
H08.02.01 23,000 27 18% 4,886 16,701 351,302 0 0
H08.02.01 9,000 0 18% 0 0 - 360,302 0 0
H08.02.27 22,000 26 18% 4607 17,393 342,909 0 0
H08.02.27 11,000 0 18% 0 0 353,909 0 0
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H08.03.29 23,000 31 18% 5,395 17,605 336,304 0 0
H08.03.29 12,000 0 18% 0 0 348,304 0 0
H08.04.26 23,000 28  18% 4,796 18,204 330,100 0 0
H08.05.17 12,000 21 18% 3,409 0 342,100 3,409 0
H08.05.28 23,000 11 18% 1,850 17,741 324,359 0 0
H08.06.10 10,000 13 18% 2,073 0 334,359 2,073 0
H08.06.27 23,000 17  18% 2,795 18,132 316,227 0 0
H08.06.27 10,000 0 18% 0 0 326,227 0 0
H08.07.15 505,590 18  18% 2887 502,703 -176,476 0 0
H08.12.31 169 0% 0 0 -176,476 0 4,074
H11.12.31 1095 0% 0 0 -176,476 0| 26,471
'H1201.24 450,000 24 0% 0 0 273,524 0 578
H12.02.04 50,000 11 18% 1,479 0 323524 1479 0
H12.02.26 21,000 22  18% 3,500 16,021 307,503 0 0
H12.03.03 9,000 6  18% 907 0 316,503 907 0
H12.03.24 21,000 21 18% 3,268 16,825 299,678 0 0
H1204.14 10,000 21 18% 3,095 0 309,678 3,095 0
H12.04.25 21,000 11 18% 1,675 16,230 293,448 0 0
H12.0425 10,000 0 18% 0 0 303448 0 0
H12.05.26 21,000 31 18% 4,626 16,374 287,074 0 0
H12.06.25 22000 30 18% 4,235 17,765 269,309 0 0
H12.07.10 10,000 15  18% 1,986 0 279,309 1,986 0
H12.07.26 24000 16 18% 2,197 19,817 259,492 0 0
H12.07.27 10,000 1 18% 127 0 269,492 127 0
H12.08.24 21,000 28 18% 3,711 17,162 252,330 0 0
H12.08.24 20,000 0 18% 0 0 272,330 0 0
H12.10.04 22,000 41 18% 5,491 16,509 255,821 0 0
H12.10.31 21,000 27  18% 3,396 17,604 238,217 0 0
H12.11.27 20,000 27  18% 3,163 16,837 221,380 0 0
H12.12.27 20,000 30  18% 3,266 16,734 204,646 0 0
H12.12.31 4 18% 402 0 204,646 402 0
H13.01.26 15000 26  18% 2,623 11,975 192,671 0 0
H13.02.28 21,000 33 18% 3,135 17,865 174,806 0 0
H13.04.01 15,000 32  18% 2,758 12,242 162,564 0 0
H13.04.27 15000 26  18% 2,084 12,916 149,648 0 0
H13.05.30 20,000 33  18% 2,435 17,565 132,083 0 0
H13.06.30 20,000 31 18% 2,019 17,981 114,102 0 0
H13.07.31 16,000 31 18% 1,744 14,256 99,846 0 0
H13.08.30 . 15000 30  18% 1,477 13,523 86,323 0 0
H13.09.28 15000 29  18% 1,234 13,766 72,557 0 0
H13.11.02 15,000 35  18% 1,252 13,748 58,809 0 0
H13.12.06 15000 34  18% 986 14,014 44795 0 0
H13.12.28 15000 22  18% 485 14,515 30,280 0 0
H14.01.31 15,000 34  18% 507 14,493 15,787 0 0
H14.03.01 15000 29  18% 225 14,775 1,012 0 0
H14.04.01 15,000 31 18% 15 14,985 —13,973 0 0
H14.04.30 15,000 29 0% 0 15,000 -28,973 0 55
H14.06.03 20,000 34 0% 0 20,000 -48,973 0 134
H14.07.01 15,000 28 0% 0 15,000 —63,973 0 187
H14.08.05 15,000 35 0% 0 15000 ~-78,973 0 306
H14.09.09 15,000 35 0% 0 15,000 —93,973 0 378
H14.10.17 16,000 38 0% 0 16,000 -109,973 0 489
H14.11.23 16,000 37 0% 0 16,000 -125973 0 557
H15.01.05 17,000 43 0% 0 17,000 -142,973 0 742

FHE - 2/5



lij

=

-.--“'j_,,

sl
g2z 7oL s (R
_ —

WEIR | fAE | EwE B nE | oB| TS | mme |Tor|Eheo
H15.02.02 15,000 28 0% 0 15,000 -157,973 0 548
H15.03.06 15,000 32 0% 0 15,000 -172,973 0 692
H15.04.07 15,000 32 0% 0 15,000 -187,973 0 758
H15.05.13 16,000 36 0% 0 16,000 -203,973 0 926
H15.06.13 15,000 31 0% 0 15,000 -218,973 0 866
H15.07.16 15,000 33 0% 0 15,000 -233,973 0 989
H15.08.18 15,000 33 0% 0 15,000 -248,973 0 1,057
H15.09.23 16,000 36 0% 0 16,000 -264,973 0 1,227
H15.10.29 15,000 36 0% 0 15,000 -279,973 0 1.306
H15.12.11 16,000 43 0% 0 16,000 -295,973 0 1,649
H15.12.31 20 0% 0 0 -295,973 0 810
H16.01.14 20,000 14 0% 0 20,000 -315,973 0 . 566
H16.02.06 20,000 23 0% 0 20,000 -335973 0 992
H16.03.05 15,000 28 0% 0 15,000 /-350,973 0 1,285
H16.04.06 15,000 32 0% 0 15,000 -365,973 0 1,534
H16.05.14 15,000 38 0% 0 15,000 -380,973 0 1,899
H16.06.16 15,000 33 0% 0 15,000 -395973 0 1,717
H16.07.06 15,000 20 0% 0 15,000 -410,973 0 1,081

" H16.08.06 126,685 31 0% 0 126,685 -537,658 0 1,740
H16.12.31 147 0% 0 0 -537.658 0] 10,797
H17.08.03 100,000 215 0% 0 0 —437,658 0. 15835
H17.08.07 10,000 4 0% 0 0 -427,658 0 239
H17.08.07 20,000 0 0% 0 0 -407,658 0 0
H17.08.10 60,000 3 0% 0 0 -347,658 0 167
H17.08.10 20,000 0 0% 0 0 -327,658 0 0
H17.08.11 190,000 1 0% 0 190,000 -517,658 0 44
H17.08.15 100,000 4 0% 0 0 -417,658 0 283
H17.08.24 60,000 9 0% 0 0 -357,658 0 514
H17.08.29 10,000 5 0% 0 10,000 -367,658 0 244
H17.09.05 20,000 7 0% 0 0 -347,658 0 352
H17.09.06 20,000 1 0% 0 0 -327.658 0 47
H17.09.06 20,000 0 0% 0 0 -307,658 0 0
H17.09.07 60,000 1 0% 0 0 -247.658 0 42
H17.09.08 20,000 1 0% 0 0 -227658 0 33
H17.09.09 20,000 1 0% 0 0 -207,658 0 31
H17.09.09 30,000 0 0% 0 0 -177,658 0 0
H17.09.12 10,000 3 0% 0 0 -167,658 0 73
H17.09.13 20,000 1 0% 0 0 -147.658 0 22
H17.09.14 20,000 1 0% 0 0 -127,658 0 20
H17.09.16 10,000 2 0% 0 0 -117,658 0 34
H17.09.19 30,000 3 0% 0 0 -87,658 0 48
H17.09.21 40,000 2 0% 0 0 -47,658 0 24
H17.09.21 7,000 0 0% 0 0 -40,658 0 0
H17.09.26 20,000 5 0% 0 20,000 -60,658 0 27
H17.10.11 10,000 15 0% 0 0 -50,658 0 124
H17.10.25 20,000 14 0% 0 20,000 -70,658 0 97
H17.10.27 10,000 2 0% 0 0 —60,658 0 19
H17.11.27 20,000 31 0% 0 20,000  -80,658 0 257
H17.12.26 20,000 29 0% 0 20,000 -100,658 0 320
H18.01.25 20,000 30 0% 0 20,000 -120,658 0 413
H18.02.24 20,000 30 0% 0 20,000 -140,658 0 495
H18.04.04 20,000 39 0% 0 20,000 -160,658 0 751
H18.04.25 22,000 21 0% 0 22,000 -182,658 0 462
H18.05.11 30,000 16 0% 0 0 -152,658 0 400

%:._ (LB BREFT 7 OB & F TEHED)

3/5






